REV] ECO | DESCRIPTION | DATE |BY] APPD
0320¢ NEW DRAWING | 1/23/2020 |GL [DLG

|
[
Q)

5in [127 mm]

|

I
n
(]
i

@

’?min [254 mm]ﬁ_ﬁg % % ég%
‘ﬁ—' hﬁd | 2in [SL mm] ; : i.%
T I ,Tf N \@

3in[76 mm] TYP |

6in [152 mm]

10in [254 mm] fo— — Uk

|
|
,47* _ ii*j,
U \ J
4 L1I4 in [6 mm] 11/8in[29 mm]—‘——v —~| ~—3/8in [10 mm] TYP

23/4in [70 mm]
ALL DIMS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
PARTS LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY]
1 ' TA-30 BASE 1
2 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW Z/P | 3
3 3/8 LOCKWASHER Z/P 3
4 3/8 USS FLATWASHER Z/P 6
5 3/8-16 HEX NUT Z/P 3
[DRAWN
T o] O Convevr Components Company
o o200 |2 130 Seltzer Road, Creswel, Michigan 48422 USA.
| APPROVED
bLG 122072020
LN PRODUCT DRAWING: TA-30
ITRIS PRINT IS PROPERTY Drawing s computer generated, to scale
SoMPONES €0., AND OWG NO ‘ REV
m‘gf"mﬁk'gz'}’:“ ourl D D1030044.dwg A
[WRITTEN PERMISSION. [SCALE I Joreer 1 or 1




